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Route finder

Key

1 2 3
4 5 6

A

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

54

75
89

21

108
122

136

180
181
185
199

208

Bus route Towards Bus stops

225

261
273

178

284
321

380

484
P4

Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail
Î Connections with Docklands Light Railway
h Connections with Tramlink
Â Connections with river boats

Connections with Emirates Air Line

436

47

Day buses including 24-hour services

Newington Green ○E ○F ○U

Bellingham ○D ○J ○W ○Z

Shoreditch ○E ○F ○U

Elmers End ○L ○W ○Z

Woolwich ○K ○V

Croydon ○D ○J ○W ○Y

Slade Green ○C ○H ○K

Stratford ○K ○V

Crystal Palace ○M ○X ○Y

Plumstead ○N ○V

Elephant & Castle ○E ○F ○U

Grove Park ○D ○J ○W ○Z

Woolwich ○H ○N

Belvedere Industrial Area ○A ○P ○V

Grove Park ○C ○H ○X ○Y

Victoria ○D ○J ○W ○Y

Bellingham ○B ○J ○W ○Z

Canada Water ○A ○P ○V

Orpington ○D ○J ○W ○Z

Canada Water ○E ○F ○U

Hither Green ○D ○H ○X ○Y

Locksbottom ○H ○N

Lewisham Tesco ○A ○M ○P

Petts Wood ○B ○H ○N

Grove Park Cemetery ○C ○H ○X ○Y

Foots Cray ○C ○H ○N

New Cross Gate ○E ○F ○M

Belmarsh ○A ○P ○V

Paddington ○E ○F ○S ○T

Camberwell ○C ○H ○X ○Y

Brixton ○C ○H ○X ○Y

Buses from Lewisham
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